
Spring 2024 Artist Support Grant Awards

Awardee Discipline Type of Award
Grant 

Amount Year Website

Adam Flores Theatre Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 @lilflo84

Adria Nicole Webb Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 adrianicole.com

Adrienne Outlaw Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 adrienneoutlaw.com

Alex Braden

Presenting & 
Multidisciplinary 
Works Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 alexanderbraden.com

Aloha Mischeaux Musical Theatre Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 @alohamisho

Anthony McMath Design Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024

April Morrison Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $4,559 Spring 2024 instagram.com/aprilfudgeyart

Bob Sullivan Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 bobsullivan.xyz

Brandin Vaughn Design Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 brandinvaughn.com

Chrissy Renick Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 samplekulture.com

Colin McLaughlin Theatre Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 actionartstl.org

Daniel Kayamba Media Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 danielkayamba.com

Davion Coleman Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,300 Spring 2024 thekre8iveshop.com/portfolio

Dawn Weber Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 dawnweber.com

Elizabeth Moore Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 elizabethmoorestl.com

Emmett Merrill Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $4,538 Spring 2024 emmettmerrill.com

Eric Stanze Media Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024
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Evelyn Truong Media Arts Artist Support Grant $5,000 Spring 2024

Felia Davenport Media Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 @the.real.felia

FredO Musical Theatre Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 fredomusic.com

Gary Santo Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 gpassanise.com

Glyneisha Johnson Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 glyneishajohnson.com

Gold

Presenting & 
Multidisciplinary 
Works Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 thegoldgiraffe.com

Hayveyah Mansour-McGowan Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 hevcassocreations.com

Jacob Juntunen Theatre Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 contrabandtheatre.org

Janet Muhm Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,200 Spring 2024 ayearinthecity.com

Jeff Stewart Opera Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024

Jenny Price Literary Arts Artist Support Grant $7,350 Spring 2024 jennyjjprice.net

Jessica Platt Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 kinzieproductions.com

Joe Chesla Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 joechesla.com

John Wolbers Theatre Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024
newplayexchange.org/users/328
37/john-wolbers

Julianne Wise

Presenting & 
Multidisciplinary 
Works Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 @stlvirtuosocollective

Justin Tolliver Media Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 justintolliver.com

Kasimu Taylor Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 kasimutaylor.com

Kathryn Bentley Theatre Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024
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Kim Stahl Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 kimstahldesigns.com

LaToya Sharen Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 latoyasharen.com

Lexa Seda Theatre Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 @silky.seda

Lillian Stephen Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,191 Spring 2024 lillianstephen.com

Lindsey Stouffer Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 lindseystouffer.space

Lize Lewy Theatre Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 lizelewy.com

Mabel Suen Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024

Malaika Tolford Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 placevaluepottery.com

Malena Smith Music Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 malenasmith.com

Mama Dail

Presenting & 
Multidisciplinary 
Works Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 dailchambers.life

Mark Travers Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $3,355 Spring 2024 marktravers.com

Mark Witzling Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 markwitzligart.com

Marsha Nelson Social Practice Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 @proofread800

Martha Valenta Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 marthavalenta.com

Meg Grubb Design Artist Support Grant $7,155 Spring 2024 slowgoodsstudio.com

Mia Bible Media Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024

Michio Kobayashi
Folk & 
Traditional Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 tinyforeststudio.com
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MS TEE Media Arts Artist Support Grant $7,499 Spring 2024

Myah Maedell Singh

Presenting & 
Multidisciplinary 
Works Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 theatredelarue.net

Myrina Renaissance Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 renaissancetjs.com

nyabame Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 moraanyaribo.com

Olivia Obi Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 oliviaobi.com

Paige Pedersen Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 paigepedersen.art

Peggy Neely Harris Theatre Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 peggyscreativeartsspace.com

Rachel Lebo Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $6,800 Spring 2024 rachellebo.com

Robert Ryan Music Artist Support Grant $4,551 Spring 2024
robertryanfiddle.bandcamp.com/
album/down-the-rocky-road

Ronald Young Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 roneyoung.com/home.html

Samantha Hunerlach-Tulin Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $4,682 Spring 2024 samanthahunerlach.com

Simiya Sudduth Public Art Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 spiritscapes.life

Spencer Lawton Theatre Artist Support Grant $6,000 Spring 2024
facebook.com/critiquetheatreco
mpany

Steve Cakouros Media Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 caleoproductions.com

Sukanya Mani Visual Arts Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 sukanyamani.com

Tara O'Nay Theatre Artist Support Grant $2,500 Spring 2024

Tayler Kinner Dance Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 @bigplatedance
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Victoria Donaldson

Presenting & 
Multidisciplinary 
Works Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 northsidesoulstl.com

William Humphrey Design Artist Support Grant $7,500 Spring 2024 ekcend.com
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